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N311
N309
N180
N500
N37
N269
N94
N109
N178
N161
N58
N147
N185
N150
N40
N308
N120
N39
N71
N117
N315
N280
N277
N140
N200
N288
N45
N56
N42
N411
N304
N176
N55
N215
N57
N188
N165
N169
N241
N287
N206
N216
N271
N59
N175
N286
N255
N88
N145
N84
N302
N96
N406
N81
N233
N279
N123
N254
N213
N43
N135
N313
N272
N274
N184
N256
N413
N80
N227
N225
N62
N155
N110

. Nazwisko Imig

DRAWC MIECZYStAW
TOFIL ADRIAN
PIOTROWSKI MICHAL
BRZOZOWSKI PIOTR
GRZEGORY MAREK
GOLABEK MARIUSZ
STEMPNIK DARIUSZ
TOPOREK RAFAL
JOANNA LABUDA
tUKASZEWICZ ANDRZE)
SZUDARSKI EDWARD
JASTRZEBSKA EMILIA
HINZ ANNA

NACZK LEONARD

Marsz Urodzinowy

13.02.2016 r.

Miejscowosc

GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK

WLADYSEAWOWO
STAROGARD
GDYNIA
PRZODKOWO
OSTRZYCE
GDANSK

StUPSK
GNIEWINO
RUMIA

LEBORK

GRZEGORCZYK MARCIN JOACHIM JAI WLADYStAWOWO

TOFIL ADRIANA
CISZEWSKA MICHALINA
SWIStOCKI BOGDAN
LIPKO ADRIANNA
SZPILMAN MARTA
PLEWINSKI RAFAL
RAKOWIECKI ZBIGNIEW
JANKOWSKI MARCIN
RUDNIK JANINA
ZAKRZEWSKA IWONA
KUCHARSKA ELZBIETA
SORN LUKASZ

WILKOLEK-SZUDARSKA SATURNINA

SZPILMAN KATARZYNA
BADOCHA-DUDA MALGORZATA
PRANCZK JUSTYNA

LUTEK MAGDALENA
NIEWINSKA BEATA
SZYMANOWSKA HANNA
SZUDARSKI MAREK
HIMMEL MIROSEtAW
BEASZCZYK KAROLINA
PAWLOCZENKO KATARZYNA
PUC MARIUSZ

KATNIK LESZEK

PADIAS PAWEL
SZYMANOWSKI EUGENIUSZ
GACH MACIE)

MAKARUK ANNA

KLOSKA KAZIMIERZ
MIKOLAICZAK DARIUSZ
POTRYKUS STANIStAW
KRACHULEC TOMASZ
KLOSKA KATARZYNA
LINDA ROMAN
PSTRAGOWSKI RYSZARD
NAMSOLEK FELIKSW
KALEK MONIKA
GUT-WINIARSKA MONIKA
NOWY KATARZYNA
NIEMCZYK MALGORZATA
PLUTA BOZENA
POTRYKUS MAtGORZATA
GLUSZEK KRZYSZTOF
OSTOLSKA MAGDALENA
ZLOWOCKA KRYSTYNA
WYSOCKA LIDIA
OWCZAREK WOJCIECH MICHAL
DIAS WIOLETTA

KORYCKA BOGUMHIA
UKLEJA-CHABROS IWONA
GORA EDWARD

KUBICA ALICJA

GIEDROJC JUSTYNA
KASZUBOWSKA MONIKA
SZYCKO RADOSEAW
ANTKOWIAK REMIGIUSZ
TOPOREK ALEKSANDRA

www.gdyniasport.pl

GDYNIA
GDYNIA
MIKOSZEWO
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
ELBLAG
KREPA SLUPSKA
CHWASZCZYNO
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
StUPSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
POPOWO
GDYNIA
GDANSK
LEBORK
StUPSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
LEBORK
GDANSK
BANINO
BYTOW
WEJHEROWO
BOJANO
GDYNIA
OSTRZYCE
GDYNIA
ROZYNY
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
BOJANO
PELPLIN
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
DARLOWO
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
StUPSK
GDYNIA
PRZODKOWO

KLASYFIKACJA OPEN

AKTYWUJ SIE W TRIATHLONIE
ADRIANY

FACE NORDIC WALKING TEANM
AKTYWNI POSTOMINO
TRZYMAM TEMPO
ACHILLES/DRUZYNA SZPIKU
GDYNIA MOJE MIASTO

NPSR

KS STOLEM OSTRZYCE

DWA KIJE StUPSK

PARKRUN RUMIA

LEBORK

TRI-SEA WLADYStAWOWO, FI
ADRIANY

GT

PENDOLINO

GDYNIA MOJE MIASTO
AKADEMIA BIEGANIA

KS ELBLASKIE WEOCZY-KIJE

BIEGAMYRAZEM
DWA KIJE SLUPSK

CHODZEZKIJAMI.PL

DWA KIJE SLUPSK
88 TEAM

DZIADKOWY KLUB SPORTOW'

POMORZE BIEGA | POMAGA
KUBUS PUCHATEK TEAM

KS STOLEM

GRYF WEJHEROWO

JACK DANIELS
KS STOLEM

PARKRUN GDYNIA
UBEZPIECZALNIA TEAM

CHODZE BO LUBIE

SPORT EVO
TIENDA24.PLTEAM

ZABI KLUB WODNY
FORMOZA
OPEC GDYNIA

NPSR
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Rok

urodz.

1962
1977
1985
1984
1990
1962
1963
1977
1986
1970
1958
1980
1981
1975
1991
1976
1985
1962
1988
1992
1983
1962
1976
1977
1986
1965
1987
1959
1968
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1981
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1988
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1983
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1972
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1983
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1952
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1988
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1952
1962
1961
1975
1995
1951
1968
1965
1969
1973
1945
1954
1973
1967
1975
1976
1970
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M40-49
M20-29

M50-59

M30-39
M50-59
M40-49

M20-29
K50-59
K40-49
K40-49
K30-39
K40-49
K50-59
K50-59
M20-29
M60-69
K30-39
K30-39
M30-39
M60-69
M60-69
M50-59
M30-39
K30-39
M70-79
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
K30-39
M70-79
M60-69
M70-79
K20-29
K40-49
K40-49
K40-49
K60-69
K50-59
M50-59
K40-49
K20-29
K60-69
M40-49
K50-59
K40-49
K40-49
M70-79
K60-69
K40-49
K40-49
M40-49
M40-49
K40-49
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00:24:25
00:24:43
00:25:05
00:25:40
00:26:00
00:26:32
00:26:52
00:26:55
00:27:01
00:27:02 9
00:27:09 10
00:27:11
00:27:26
00:27:29 1
00:27:29 12
00:27:39
00:27:53
00:27:54 13
00:28:00
00:28:09
00:28:18 14
00:28:29 15
00:28:34 16
00:28:38
00:28:43
00:28:44
00:28:45 17
00:29:11
00:29:11
00:29:14
00:29:25
00:29:29
00:29:37
00:29:38
00:29:39 18
00:29:41 19
00:29:41
00:29:47
00:29:48 20
00:29:52 21
00:29:54 22
00:29:55 23
00:29:56 24
00:30:00
00:30:05 25
00:30:10 26
00:30:12 27
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00:30:20 28
00:30:21
00:30:22 29

00:30:24 30
00:30:24 31
00:30:28
00:30:29
00:30:36
00:30:37
00:30:38
00:30:38
00:30:40 32
00:30:42
00:30:49
00:30:58
00:31:13 33
00:31:16
00:31:25
00:31:25
00:31:25 34
00:31:30
00:31:38
00:31:43
00:31:48 35
00:31:51 36
00:31:53
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14
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16
17

18
19

20

21
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23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

31
32
33

34

35
36
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Ostrzezenia

TAK

TAK

TAK

TAK

TAK



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
9
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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111
112
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

N65
N292
N72
N250
N70
N126
N156
N312
N122
N113
N93
N86
N104
N217
N262
N139
N168
N231
N190
N127
N228
N34
N130
N143
N187
N90
N295
N222
N49
N48
N403
N102
N220
N296
N33
N267
N173
N183
N166
N128
N129
N270
N408
N236
N298
N160
N157
N142
N119
N409
N32
N64
N179
N186
N164
N162
N136
N194
N316
N203
N114
N137
N163
N191
N74
N314
N223
N224
N281
N284
N68
N154
N405

. Nazwisko Imig

ZAJACZKOWSKA JOLANTA
CHWALISZ LESZEK
CZERWINSKA WANDA
BIEDUNKIEWICZ JOANNA
MECH KATARZYNA
WITKOWSKI PIOTR
CEPINSKA ANNA
GROCHOWSKI MIROStAW
WITKOWSKA MONIKA
GODLEWSKA RENATA KRYSTYNA
TOWARNICKA IZABELA
PIATEK GRZEGORZ TOMASZ
PRZYBYT ADAM

SIKORRA JANINA
BORKOWSKA IWONA
RAWDANOWICZ MARZANNA
DYDYMSKA MONIKA
HALUSZCZAK PAWEL
KOKOSZA ANDRZEJ
MIRUSZEWSKA MAGDALENA
GIEDROJC BOZENA
CHALUDA MAGDALENA
BARANSKA IRENA
PIESTRZENIEWICZ ANNA
CIECHANOWSKA MAGDALENA
LASKOWSKA KATARZYNA
WOJEWSKA NATALIA
PALGAN HALINA
BOROWIECKA MARIANNNA
MROZ EDYTA

WERNER AGATA

GRUCA ALEKSANDER
SZYMANOWSKA-WENEK EWA
LECKI JAN

GRYTKA AGNIESZKA
StOCZYNSKA AGNIESZKA
MARKOWSKA KRYSTYNA
BORYNSKA HALINA
STACHOWSKA DOROTA
SZMIDZINSKA MAGDALENA
KONARZEWSZKA AGNIESZKA
PAROLCZYK IWONA

BURY LILIANA
KRUCZKOWSKA ANNA
SIERADZKA KINGA
ZAMKOWSKA KATARZYNA
DUSZYNSKA ANNA
FACZYNSKA PATRYCJA
PAWLAK BEATA
WALASZEWSKA SARA
WROCEAWSKA KRYSTYNA
ZUCHOWSKA ALICJIA

GIBAS BARBARA
KUZNIEWSKA ALICJA
MYSZK MAGDALENA
WYSOCKI JERZY

DAMIECKA JOANNA
WOJCIECHOWSKA MARZENA
LESINSKA NATALIA

HELDT ANNA
TRUCHANOWICZ SYLWIA
BURCHART MONIKA
GORSKA BARBARA
KOKOSZA ELZBIETA
DETTLAFF MAtGORZATA
NAPIONTEK ELZBIETA
BESSER MAGDALENA
STAROBRAT MAGDA
KARCZEWSKA KINGA
SZCZYPKA JOANNA

KALETA EWA

ANTKOWIAK ANNA
JANASZKIEWICZ BARBARA

www.gdyniasport.pl

Marsz Urodzinowy

Miejscowosc

13.02.2016 r.
KLASYFIKACJA OPEN

GDYNIA GO TRI KKS TEAM Polska
RUMIA Polska
DOBRE MIASTO WtOCZYKIJE DOBRE MIASTO Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
RUMIA OPEC GDYNIA Polska
GNIEWOWO MUSZKIETKI Polska
GDYNIA Polska
WEJHEROWO CHODAKI.PL Polska
GDYNIA AGEIN CA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA GDYNIANKA Polska
LEDZIECHOWO Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
RUMIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA STOWARZYSZENIE MORSY GD Polska
GDYNIA OPEC GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA OBtUZE WALKERS Polska
GDYNIA TIENDA24.PL TEAM Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDANSK Polska
GDYNIA Polska
LEBORK Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA TIENDA24.PLTEAM Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA BEZ KIJA NIE PODCHODZ Rosja
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
BALCZEWO Polska
RUMIA NIEZRZESZONA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
REDA Polska
GDYNIA ACTIVEK-CENTRUM ZDROWE( Polska
PUCK 18 WOG Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA TIENDA24.PLTEAM

GDYNIA Polska
DEBOGORZE WYBUDOW GIBI TEAM Polska
SOPOT DOGSFORD TEAM Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
USTARBOWO Polska
GDYNIA HONDA GDYNIA TEAM Polska
GDYNIA Polska
TCZEW Polska
WEJHEROWO Polska
GDYNIA OPEC GDYNIA Polska
GDYNNIA STOWARZYSZENIE MORSY GD Polska
GDYNIA Polska
BYTOW SWIAT PLYTEK U KRYSPINA Polska
SOPOT Polska
GDYNIA Polska
SOPOT Polska
GDYNIA TERRAMAR Polska
GDYNIA RADA DZIELNICY CHYLONIA Polska
GDYNIA Polska
GRUDZIADZ Polska
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1948
1951
1955
1970
1985
1979
1972
1988
1978
1958
1972
1952
1968
1948
1979
1966
1974
1954
1940
1988
1953
1975
1958
1962
1978
1982
1994
1952
1973
1971
1979
1953
1982
1988
1973
1971
1958
1958
1976
1963
1972
1972
1981
1981
1988
1979
1978
1981
1963
1991
1969
1979
1972
1972
1982
1949
1990
1971
1990
1976
1986
1973
1974
1941
1987
1948
1993
1990
1993
1971
1952
1978
1945
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K60-69
M60-69
K60-69
K40-49
K30-39
M30-39
K40-49
M20-29
K30-39
K50-59
K40-49
M60-69
M40-49
K60-69
K30-39
K50-59
K40-49
M60-69
M70-79
K20-29
K60-69
K40-49
K50-59
K50-59
K30-39
K30-39
K20-29
K60-69
K40-49
K40-49
K30-39
M60-69
K30-39
M20-29
K40-49
K40-49
K50-59
K50-59
K40-49
K50-59
K40-49
K40-49
K30-39
K30-39
K20-29
K30-39
K30-39
K30-39
K50-59
K20-29
K40-49
K30-39
K40-49
K40-49
K30-39
M60-69
K20-29
K40-49
K20-29
K40-49
K30-39
K40-49
K40-49
K70-79
K20-29
K60-69
K20-29
K20-29
K20-29
K40-49
K60-69
K30-39
K70-79

10
11
12
32
10
21

PKO

GRAND PRIX

GDYNI

00:31:53
00:31:54
00:31:58
00:32:01
00:32:02
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:32:14
00:32:16
00:32:22
00:32:28
00:32:28
00:32:28
00:32:29
00:32:30
00:32:35
00:32:35
00:32:36
00:32:43
00:32:52
00:32:58
00:33:00
00:33:01
00:33:02
00:33:03
00:33:07
00:33:09
00:33:10
00:33:20
00:33:20
00:33:21
00:33:24
00:33:26
00:33:26
00:33:27
00:33:27
00:33:29
00:33:35
00:33:44
00:33:45
00:33:45
00:33:46
00:33:48
00:33:48
00:33:50
00:33:50
00:33:54
00:33:58
00:33:59
00:34:07
00:34:12
00:34:12
00:34:17
00:34:20
00:34:20
00:34:26
00:34:30
00:34:33
00:34:33
00:34:37
00:34:38
00:34:38
00:34:40
00:34:43
00:34:45
00:34:51
00:34:55
00:34:55
00:34:56
00:34:59
00:35:01
00:35:03
00:35:04
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43
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45
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39
40
41
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44
45
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TAK
TAK

TAK

TAK

TAK



Marsz Urodzinowy

® pKO
zk GRAND PRIX
13.02.2016 .

GDYNI

gdyniasport.pl

KLASYFIKACJA OPEN
M-ce Nrzaw. Nazwisko Imig Miejscowosc Rok Ostrzezenia
urodz.

147 N141 FACZYNSKI PAWEL GDYNIA Polska 1982  M30-39 5 00:35:05 47 TAK
148 N125 HIRSCH KRYSTYNA GDYNIA OPEC GDYNIA Polska 1967  K40-49 33 00:35:10 101
149 N47  SZULTK RENATA GDYNIA Polska 1968  K40-49 34 00:35:10 102
150 N204 KOSMOWSKA BARBARA GDYNIA Polska 1960  K50-59 14 00:35:13 103
151 N198 DRYL DOROTA GDYNIA MINS & WD Polska 1968  K40-49 35 00:35:15 104
152 N268 HINCA JADWIGA GDYNIA Polska 1960  K50-59 15 00:35:16 105
153 N177 ZIGtKOWSKA BARBARA GDYNIA Polska 1947  K60-69 11 00:35:20 106
154 N67  LIPKOWSKA DANUTA GDYNIA Polska 1952 K60-69 12 00:35:23 107
155 N282 DUDZICZ IZABELA GDYNIA TERRAMAR Polska 1969  K40-49 36 00:35:24 108
156 N149 MItKOWSKA JOLANTA GDYNIA Polska 1969  K40-49 37 00:35:29 109
157 N244  WIERZBICKA ELZBIETA PRUSZCZ GDANSKI Polska 1960  K50-59 16 00:35:33 110
158 N240 KRZYZANOWSKI KRYSTYNA GDYNIA Polska 1947  K60-69 13 00:35:34 1
159 N124 PANKIEWICZ-DMOWSKA CECYLIA  GOWINO Polska 1948  K60-69 14 00:35:43 112
160 N112 BOWGIRD ELZBIETA GDYNIA Polska 1951  K60-69 15 00:35:45 113
161 N146 SZYMANSKA DONATA GORECZYNO KS STOLEM Polska 1972 K40-49 38 00:35:50 114
162 N218 TROCHA MIROStAWA RUMIA Polska 1972 K40-49 39 00:36:01 115
163 N283 PIOTROWSKA KAMILLA GDYNIA TERRAMAR Polska 1965  K50-59 17 00:36:05 116
164 N87  CZERLINSKA GENOWEFA GDYNIA Polska 1951 K60-69 16 00:36:06 117
165 NS5  WALKOWICZ KAROLINA GDYNIA Polska 1979  K30-39 22 00:36:06 118
166 N133 ZAJAC MAJA GDYNIA Polska 1979  K30-39 23 00:36:06 119
167 N189 HIMMEL GRAZYNA GDYNIA 88 TEAM Polska 1954 K60-69 17 00:36:08 120
168 N182 KOLLAR EWA GDYNIA Polska 1972 K40-49 40 00:36:08 121
169 N257 LABUDA ALINA WEJHEROWO Polska 1960 K50-59 18 00:36:17 122
170 N66 BERENDT EWA GDYNIA OPEC GDYNIA Polska 1955 K60-69 18 00:36:29 123
171 N252 SALWOWSKA AGATA GDYNIA Polska 1968  K40-49 41 00:36:31 124
172 N306 SZCZEPANSKA HALINA GDANSK Polska 1961  K50-59 19 00:36:36 125
173 N174 SOLAK HALINA BYTOW SWIAT PLYTEK U KRYSPINA Polska 1950 K60-69 19 00:36:40 126
174 N226 tUKASZEWICZ MALGORZATA GDANSK Polska 1953 K60-69 20 00:36:44 127
175 N172 YANKOVSKAYA ALEKSANDRA KALININGRAD KALININGRAD Polska 1982 K30-39 24 00:36:48 128
176 N148 HEINOWSKA URSZULA GDYNIA OPEC Polska 1968 K40-49 42 00:36:51 129
177 N207 GUGNIEWICZ HALINA GDYNIA PtOCHLIWE RUMBURAKI Polska 1947 K60-69 21 00:36:54 130
178 N299 GUBERNAT KATARZYNA GDYNIA Polska 1980 K30-39 25 00:36:54 131
179 N195 MYSZKA GRAZYNA GDYNIA OPEC GDYNIA Polska 1957 K50-59 20 00:36:55 132
180 N106 GALECKA REGINA BANINO KUBUS PUCHATEK TEAM Polska 1973 K40-49 43 00:36:55 133
181 N100 KOSZNIK HALINA G RDCH Polska 1949  K60-69 22 00:36:57 134
182 N232 ROSA BOGUMItA GDYNIA OPEC GDYNIA Polska 1956 K60-69 23 00:36:58 135
183 N63  WALESZCZAK JOANNA TUCHOM KUBUS PUCHATEK TEAM Polska 1983 K30-39 26 00:36:58 136
184 N115 KRAWCZYK JUSTYNA PEPOWO KUBUS PUCHATEK TEAM Polska 1974 K40-49 44 00:37:02 137
185 N258 MARSZALA MARZENA WEJHEROWO Polska 1968 K40-49 45 00:37:08 138
186 N97  ZIOLKOWSKI DIONIZY GDYNIA RADA DZILNICY CHYLONIA Polska 1929 M80+ 1 00:37:27 48

187 N78 CHOJNACKA MARIA GDYNIA INDEPENDENT Polska 1981 K30-39 27 00:37:29 139
188 N273  JASINSKA AGNIESZKA GDYNIA Polska 1975 K40-49 46 00:37:36 140
189 N276 OWCZAREK JAGODA GDANSK Polska 1973 K40-49 47 00:37:36 141
190 N107 KANDZORA tUKASZ GDYNIA Polska 1986 M30-39 6 00:37:40 49

191 N210 KRZEMINSKA ELZBIETA LEZNO LEZNE BABKI Polska 1960 K50-59 21 00:37:40 142
192 N199 BACHASIA LEZNO LEZNE BABKI Polska 1976 K40-49 48 00:37:40 143
193 N238 SLIWINSKA EDYTA GDYNIA Polska 1971 K40-49 49 00:37:57 144
194 N202 BAK ELZBIETA GDANSK TEAM BACZKOW Polska 1951 K60-69 24 00:38:02 145
195 N153 SWIATEK LUCYNA GDYNIA Polska 1955 K60-69 25 00:38:02 146
196 N98 CHALECKA BARBARA GDYNIA RADA DZIELNICY CHYLONIA Polska 1952 K60-69 26 00:38:06 147
197 N239 KURGAN PAWEL GDYNIA Polska 1974 M40-49 9 00:38:19 50

198 N170 BAGINSKA MARIA GDYNIA BAGIETKOWA Polska 1958 K50-59 22 00:38:23 148
199 N229 WYSOCKA BOGUStAWA GDYNIA OBtUZE WALKERS Polska 1958 K50-59 23 00:38:23 149
200 N265 BUCKA DANUTA GDYNIA Polska 1947 K60-69 27 00:38:32 150
201 N221 STRENG ELZBIETA GDYNIA Polska 1955 K60-69 28 00:38:36 151
202 N248 KRYSZYNSKA DANUTA RUMIA Polska 1969 K40-49 50 00:38:38 152
203 N83 PATYKJOLANTA GDYNIA Polska 1965 K50-59 24 00:38:38 153
204 N79  SWIRSKA NATALIA GDYNIA Polska 1979 K30-39 28 00:38:38 154
205 N266 KEDZIERSKA EWA GDYNIA Polska 1973 K40-49 51 00:38:39 155
206 N263 MARTYKA ANETA GDYNIA Polska 1975 K40-49 52 00:38:39 156
207 N249 ZORN AGATA RUMIA Polska 1966 K50-59 25 00:38:40 157
208 N246 KOFLUK TERESA RUMIA Polska 1952 K60-69 29 00:38:40 158
209 N73 SONDEJ MONIKA GDYNIA CHODZE Z KILIAMI Polska 1971 K40-49 53 00:39:14 159
210 N289 KOTULA JOLANTA GDYNIA FACE NORDIC WALKING TEAM Polska 1954 K60-69 30 00:39:18 160
211 N171 ZEMAN MALGORZATA SOPOT Polska 1963 K50-59 26 00:39:34 161
212 N60 NOWOTNA URSZULA GDYNIA MORSY GDYNSKIE Polska 1955 K60-69 31 00:39:34 162
213 N230 KURGAN ANNA GDYNIA Polska 1977 K30-39 29 00:39:52 163
214 N101 ZYWICKA BENEDYKTA GDYNIA Polska 1951 K60-69 32 00:39:55 164
215 N99  JARCZYNSKA ELZBIETA GDYNIA RADA DZIELNICY CHYLONIA Polska 1954 K60-69 33 00:39:56 165
216 N53 BORONSKA DANUTA GDYNIA SEMPERGO.PL Polska 1953 K60-69 34 00:40:45 166
217 N181 FELDHEIM - KUCHARSKA MIROStAW, GDYNIA BIEG TO ZDROWIE Polska 1977 K30-39 30 00:40:56 167
218 N209 BLOK KASIA BLOK GDYNIA Polska 1971 K40-49 54 00:40:56 168
219 N291 CLOUZOT LUDWIG GDYNIA Polska 1984 M30-39 7 00:40:59 51
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220 N290 CLOUZOT ROLAND GDYNIA Polska 1957  M50-59 6 00:40:59 52

221 N131 DASZKIEWICZ-KUNOWSKA JOANNA GDYNIA Polska 1976  K40-49 55 00:42:34 169 TAK
222 N116 OHNESORGE -ZALESNY AGNIESZKA GDYNIA Polska 1977  K30-39 31 00:42:34 170

223 N407 WOZNIAK JANINA GDYNIA Polska 1938  K70-79 3 00:46:18 171

224 N404 PRZYJEMSKI GRZEGORZ GDANSK Polska 1948  M60-69 10 00:47:37 53

225 N402 PRZYJEMSKA KRYSTYNA GDANSK Polska 1949  K60-69 35 01:17:53 172
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